
Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course
1 110019407017 A.Eshwari B.Com.(Hons) 
2 110019405150 S.Sai Teja B.Com. (C.A.) 
3 110019684035 Kesari Pavan Lal Sakat B.B.A.

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course
1 110020405180 Devudi Yeshwanth Reddy B.Com. (C.A.) II
2 110021407054 Mohammed Jawed B.Com. (C.A.) II
3 110021405045 Devendersingh B.Com. (C.A.) III
4 110020405178 Kasula Vishnuvardhan B.Com. (C.A.) III
5 110020405142 B. Sai Santosh Anuraag B.Com. (C.A.) III
6 110021407072 Manisha Bantaram B.Com.(Hons) II
7 110021407021 K.Gayathri Raj B.Com.(Hons) II

8 110021407081 Chinthalapudi Nithya Santhoshini B.Com.(Hons) II

9 110021407076 Mounika Pujari B.Com.(Hons) II
10 110021407138 Ganji Sravya B.Com.(Hons) II
11 110021407077 Madugula Navyasree B.Com.(Hons) II
12 110021407049 Devi Shiva Ram B.Com.(Hons) II
13 110021407046 Bhanu Prasad B.Com.(Hons) II
14 110020407086 Sangem Rushitha B.Com.(Hons) III
15 110020407072 B Naga Rushika B.Com.(Hons) III
16 110020407014 B.Dikshitha B.Com.(Hons) III
17 110020407063 Nalla Lavanya B.Com.(Hons) III
18 110020407162 Akula Shivasai B.Com.(Hons) III
19 110020407148 Rohit Nagarale B.Com.(Hons) III
20 110020407011 Mangalgi Bhuvaneswari B.Com.(Hons) III

21 110020407024 Harshita Awasthi B.Com.(Hons) III

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course
1 110019407036 Y. Chetan B.Com.(Hons) 
2 110019407040 Jatin Gudniea B.Com.(Hons) 

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course
1 110019684048 Sriramula Rohith B.B.A.
2 110019684052 Santhosh Reddy B.B.A.
3 110019684049 Sai Jashwanth B.B.A.

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course
1 110019405059 Kunal Sutradhar B.Com.(CA)
2 110019405035 P. Anirudh B.Com.(CA)
3 110019405023 Khushi B.Com.(CA)
4 110019407069 Ammula Rushika B.Com.(Hons) 
5 110019684019 Chinthawar Shruthi B.B.A.
6 110019684053 Sarvesh Bangla B.B.A.
7 110019684056 Shiva Teja B.B.A.
8 110019684034 Poosa Jaya Krishna B.B.A.

Indian Institute of Management and Commerce

LIST OF STUDENTS SELECTED IN CAMPUS PLACEMENTS / 
INTERNSHIPS (2022-23)

TCS Recruitment Drive for the academic year 2021-22 Batch

VOICE4Girls Internship Drive - 15th  July 2022

Nucleonix Systems Pvt Ltd Recruitment Drive (2021-22 Batch) - 19th July 2022

City Union Bank Virtual Recruitment Drive (2021-22 Batch) - 28th July 2022

MediSys EduTech Private Limited Recruitment Drive (2021-22 Batch) - 18th July 2022



Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course

1 110019407080 G. Sree Saranya Vaarahi B.Com.(Hons)
2 110019405035 P. Anirudh B.Com.(CA)
3 110019401051 Narala Swaran Kumar B.Com. (Gen)

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course
1 110019407034 Mogadampally Aniketh B.Com.(Hons)

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name & Company Name Course Hired on

1 110021684012
M.G. Sri Lakshmi Sadhvi , Fresh 
Duniya B.B.A. II 24-07-2022

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course
1 110021401006 Aditya Agarwal B.Com.(Gen) II
2 110021401010 Aryan Gupta B.Com.(Gen) II
3 110021405002 Aishwarya Goswami B.Com.(CA) II
4 110021405010 Ballepu Bhavana B.Com.(CA) II
5 110021405027 Akhil Kumar B.Com.(CA) II
6 110021405052 Gopal Sharma B.Com.(CA) II
7 110021405065 B.Kavya  Shree B.Com.(CA) II
8 110021405076 C.Pranathi B.Com.(CA) II
9 110021405128 Sri Sharanya B.Com.(CA) II

10 110021405136 Vasuki Dinni B.Com.(CA) II
11 110021405148 Shaik.Iduru Basha B.Com.(CA) II
12 110021405160 Srinay Kumar Bollibathula B.Com.(CA) II
13 110021405176 Raoulakola Vishal B.Com.(CA) II
14 110021407007 Vachhani Anjali B.Com.(Hons) II
15 110021407009 G.Anu Anjali B.Com.(Hons) II
16 110021407015 Chitra.K.Nair B.Com.(Hons) II
17 110021407022 Gayathri G B.Com.(Hons) II
18 110021407024 Geethika B.Com.(Hons) II
19 110021407042 Armaghan Adil Iqbal B.Com.(Hons) II
20 110021407046 Bhanu Prasad B.Com.(Hons) II
21 110021407054 Mohammed Jawed B.Com.(Hons) II
22 110021407057 Aakula Mahesh B.Com.(Hons) II
23 110021407060 Muneeb Ahmed B.Com.(Hons) II
24 110021407066 J.Lakshmi Prasanna B.Com.(Hons) II
25 110021407088 Pranavi Kekalathur B.Com.(Hons) II
26 110021407089 M.Prathima B.Com.(Hons) II
27 110021407099 Lolla Rajesh B.Com.(Hons) II
28 110021407108 Ganga Sai Vignesh B.Com.(Hons) II
29 110021407123 Priyanka Rao G G B.Com.(Hons) II
30 110021407128 Roma Verma B.Com.(Hons) II
31 110021407138 G. Sravya B.Com.(Hons) II
32 110021407140 Tanisha Agarwal B.Com.(Hons) II
33 110021407145 Vaishnavi Patil B.Com.(Hons) II
34 110021407149 Vidhi Agarwal B.Com.(Hons) II
35 110021407151 A Sudhindra Bhardwaj B.Com.(Hons) II
36 110021407155 Tarun Adithya Bandaru B.Com.(Hons) II
37 110021407161 Varshith Goud B.Com.(Hons) II
38 110021684011 N Gnana Pragathi B.B.A. II
39 110021684014 Harini Jeereddy B.B.A. II
40 110021684015 Kora Hemalatha B.B.A. II
41 110021684018 T Keerthana Nath B.B.A. II
42 110021684019 Krishnaja.R.Nair B.B.A. II
43 110021684020 Kondepudi Krithika B.B.A. II

 INTERNSHALA Internships (Off Campus)  for the academic year  2022 - 2023

ADP Off Campus (2021-22 Batch) - 30th July 2022 

Nine Advisory Recruitment Drive (2021-22 Batch) - 29th July 2022 

AGILE CAPITAL SERVICES Virtual Internship (Live Project)  - 8th August 2022



44 110021684039 M. Gourav Sai B.B.A. II
45 110021684055 Dempe Mahesh B.B.A. II
46 110021684064 Renuka.D B.B.A. II
47 110021684082 Dhathirika Varshitha B.B.A. II
48 110021684085 Yuktha Rana B.B.A. II
49 110021684097 Dd sai Srinivasan B.B.A. II
50 110021684104 Sujan Jain B.B.A. II
51 110021694084 Amulya Kailash B.B.A. II

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course
1 110021407042 Armaghan Adil Iqbal B.Com.(Hons) II

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course
1 110019684045 Ramakrishna Gundala B.B.A. 

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course
1 110020405014 Kumari Archana B.Com.(CA) III
2 110020405015 CH. Lakshmi Aishwarya B.Com.(CA) III

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course
1 110021405137 Manne Veda Sree B.Com.(CA) II
2 110021684103 R. Sreyas B.B.A. II

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course
1 110020405033 Kolluri Chaitanya B.Com.(CA) III

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course
1 110019405167 Chitrala Taneesh B.Com.(CA)
2 110019405059 Kunal Sutradhar B.Com.(CA)
3 110019405064 L.Meenakshi B.Com.(CA)
4 110019467027 Varanasi Maniraj B.Sc

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course
1 110019405015 Alugu Kaarthik B.Com.(CA)

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course
1 110020405071 S.Rajeshwari Reddy B.Com.(CA) III
2 110020405128 S Sravani B.Com.(CA) III
3 110020407030 Abhay Narla B.Com.(Hons) III
4 110020407034 Pabba Abhishek B.Com.(Hons) III
5 110020407070 Meghna Machha B.Com.(Hons) III
6 110020407074 Niharika Telakunchi B.Com.(Hons) III
7 110020684026 K.Sravya B.B.A. III
8 110021401008 Alok Mishra B.Com. (Gen) II
9 110021405160 Srinay Kumar Bollibathula B.Com.(CA) II

10 110021405015 Chinthala Dikshitha B.Com.(CA) II
11 110021407001 Aiman Fatima B.Com.(Hons) II
12 110021407062 Jyothi .A B.Com.(Hons) II
13 110021407066 J.Lakshmi Prasanna B.Com.(Hons) II
14 110021407072 Manisha Bantaram B.Com.(Hons) II
15 110021407073 Mansi Guduguntla B.Com.(Hons) II
16 110021407133 Shreya Amaradhi B.Com.(Hons) II

Tech Mahindra Virtual Recruitment Drive (2021-22 Batch) - 6th September 2022 

Australian Insurance  Services Alliance  (Off Campus) (2021-22 Batch) - 22nd August 2022 

Hapi Key, Sarda Magnet Group Internship - 12th August 2022

Decathlon (Off Campus Internship) - 22nd August 2022

Younity.in (Off Campus Internship) - August/September 2022

 INSPLORE Consultants Pvt. Ltd Virtual Internship  (Live Project ) - 7th & 8th September 2022

Baroda BNP Paribas Asset Management India Pvt Limited (Off Campus Internship) - 30th August 2022

4AT Recruitment Drive (2021-22 Batch) - 5th September 2022 



17 110021407085 Pooja Kumari B.Com.(Hons) II
18 110021407130 G.Sanjana B.Com.(Hons) II
19 110021684076 K. Snehalatha B.B.A. II

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course
1 110021684088 Rahul Raj B.B.A. II
2 110021684105 Pasupuleti Sujay Manasseh B.B.A. II
3 110021648106 Bojja. Sumanth B.B.A. II
4 110021684114 Vikranth B.B.A. II
5 110021684004 S.Archana B.B.A. II
6 110021684049 Karthik Reddy B.B.A. II
7 110021684108 Tarun Kumar B.B.A. II
8 110021684061 Nitya Vankamamidi B.B.A. II
9 110021684087 Puneeth Balabhadra B.B.A. II

10 110021684059 Pradhyum B.B.A. II
11 110021684082 Dhathirika Varshitha B.B.A. II
12 110021684078 Srilaya Sutrave B.B.A. II
13 110021684075 Simone Shreya B.B.A. II
14 110021684110 Tushar B.B.A. II
15 110021684034 Pujari Chaitanya B.B.A. II
16 110021684117 Vivekanand.D B.B.A. II
17 110021684003 P. Ankitha B.B.A. II
18 110021684032 G Aswin B.B.A. II
19 110021684015 Kora Hemalatha B.B.A. II
20 110021684031 K Ashrith B.B.A. II
21 110021684041 M.Harish Raj B.B.A. II
22 110021684043 Chintala Harsha Vardhan B.B.A. II
23 110021684037 Polsani.Dinesh Rao B.B.A. II
24 110021407108 Ganga Sai Vignesh B.Com.(Hons) II
25 110021407070 K.Madhuri B.Com.(Hons) II
26 110021407102 K.Rohan B.Com.(Hons) II
27 110021407074 P . Meghana B.Com.(Hons) II
28 110021407111 Khandekar Sandeep B.Com.(Hons) II
29 110021407014 A.Chandrika B.Com.(Hons) II
30 110021407071 C.Maheshwari B.Com.(Hons) II
31 110021407139 H.Sunidhi B.Com.(Hons) II
32 110021407130 G.Sanjana B.Com.(Hons) II
33 110021407057 Aakula Mahesh B.Com.(Hons) II
34 110021407033 Abhinay Tanniru B.Com.(Hons) II
35 110021407009 G.Anu Anjali B.Com.(Hons) II
36 110021407134 Simar Gurditta B.Com.(Hons) II
37 110021407001 Aiman B.Com.(Hons) II
38 110021407065 Kruttika Boorugu B.Com.(Hons) II
39 110021405165 Sushank Varma B.Com.(CA) II
40 110021405151 Shashank Ermalla B.Com.(CA) II
41 110021405093 Nidesh Gupta B.Com.(CA) II
42 110021405090 A. Mukthananda Kumar B.Com.(CA) II
43 110020405107 R Ravi Shanker B.Com.(CA) III
44 110020405016 Charitha Sai B.Com.(CA) III
45 110020405099 Chikkala Raghavender B.Com.(CA) III
46 110020405011 Jahnavi B.Com.(CA) III
47 110020405127 Sravani Goud B.Com.(CA) III
48 110020405067 Bijja Pallavi B.Com.(CA) III
49 110020405070 Rajeshwari B B.Com.(CA) III
50 110020405010 Hemanshi Khodiyar B.Com.(CA) III
51 110020405005 Diksha B.Com.(CA) III
52 110020405178 Vishnu Kasula B.Com.(CA) III
53 110020407021 M.Haritha B.Com.(Hons) III
54 110020407018 Samudrala Greeshma B.Com.(Hons) III

The Leading Solutions Virtual Internship  (Live Project) - 20th & 21st September 2022



55 110020407033 M.Abhishek B.Com.(Hons) III
56 110020407162 Shivasai B.Com.(Hons) III
57 110020407043 E. Balaji B.Com.(Hons) III
58 110020684010 Jahnavi Chowdary B.B.A. III
59 110020684042 Mohammed Khaja B.B.A. III
60 110020401006 Mahima Mathur B.Com. (Gen) III

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course
1 110020405069 Prapti Heda B.Com.(CA) III
2 110020405167 Thakur Snehit Singh B.Com.(CA) III
3 110021407025 Pidugu Gouthami B.Com.(Hons) II
4 110021407026 Greeshma Nair B.Com.(Hons) II
5 110021407086 Haritha Sandras B.Com.(Hons)  II
6 110021407009 Garlapati Anu Anjali B.Com.(Hons) II

7 110021684023 P.Naga Aishwaryambika B.B.A. II

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course

1 110021684103 Sreyas Ravva B.B.A. II

2 110021405137 Manne Vedasree B.Com. (CA) II

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course
1 110020401059 Mohammed Yahya Shakeel B.Com. (Gen) III
2 110020404101 Akaram Rahul B.Com. (CA) III
3 110020405005 Diksha B.Com. (CA) III
4 110020405010 Hemanshi Khodiyar B.Com. (CA) III
5 110020405011 Jahnavi B.Com. (CA) III
6 110020405048 John Samuel B.Com. (CA) III
7 110020405100 B. Raghvendra Reddy B.Com. (CA) III
8 110020405130 M.Sumiran B.Com. (CA) III
9 110020407003 S. Akanksha B.Com. (Hons) III

10 110020407057 Yekkaldev Kartheek Yadav B.Com. (Hons) III
11 110020407058 Pabba Karthikeya B.Com. (Hons) III
12 110020407080 Pranavi Shivani Malay B.Com. (Hons) III
13 110020407083 Kavali Priyanka B.Com. (Hons) III
14 110020407084 Punam B.Com. (Hons) III
15 110020407102 K.Navven Kumar B.Com. (Hons) III
16 110020407103 M.Nikhil Kumar B.Com. (Hons) III
17 110020407118 Mohammad Rizwan B.Com. (Hons) III
18 110020407125 V. Sarvika B.Com. (Hons) III
19 110020407161 Sai Teja B.Com. (Hons) III
20 110020407167 Syed Faisal Hussain B.Com. (Hons) III
21 110021401018 Mv Mahesh B.Com. (Gen) II
22 110021401033 Tanish Kasala B.Com. (Gen) II
23 110021401036 Vansh Jain B.Com. (Gen) II
24 110021405061 Harika B.Com. (CA) II
25 110021405067 Mamila Keerthi B.Com. (CA) II
26 110021405074 Payyavula Niharika B.Com. (CA) II
27 110021405093 Nidesh Gupta B.Com. (CA) II
28 110021405117 Sai Kalyan B.Com. (CA) II
29 110021405151 Shashank Eramalla B.Com. (CA) II
30 110021405155 M Shivaraj B.Com. (CA) II
31 110021405160 Srinay kumar Bollibathula B.Com. (CA) II
32 110021405165 Sushank Varma B.Com. (CA) II
33 110021405166 Marri Tarun B.Com. (CA) II
34 110021407005 Donthula Alekya B.Com. (Hons) II
35 110021407070 K.Madhuri B.Com. (Hons) II

Accrual Intelligence Manuals India Pvt. Ltd  Virtual Internship (Live Project) - 23rd September 2022

Onourem Micro Virtual Internship Program - August/September 2022

Younity.in (Off Campus Internship) - August/September 2022



36 110021407078 Pujari Mounika B.Com. (Hons) II
37 110021407126 Rishita Rameshwaram B.Com. (Hons) II
38 110021407136 Siri Chandana B.Com. (Hons) II
39 110021407148 Vasavi Keerthana B B.Com. (Hons) II
40 110021407166 Polepally Vignesh Goud B.Com. (Hons) II
41 110021684003 P. Ankitha B.B.A II
42 110021684011 N Gnana Pragathi B.B.A II
43 110021684039 Gourav B.B.A II
44 110021684060 Pyshetty Prashanth Kumar B.B.A II
45 110021684088 K.N.Rahul Raj B.B.A II
46 110021684094 Tammali Saikiran B.B.A II

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course
1 110020407072 B. Naga Rushika B.Com. (Hons) III
2 110020407024 Harshita Awasthi B.Com. (Hons) III
3 110020407078 G. Pooja Sindhu B.Com (Hons) III
4 110020407061 Kavya.G B.Com. (Hons) III
5 110020407084 Punam B.Com. (Hons) III
6 110020405014 Kumari Archana B.Com (CA) III
7 110020405066 S.Nitya Sree B.Com (CA) III
8 110020405067 Pallavi Bijja B.Com. (CA) III
9 110021684020 Kritika B.B.A II

10 110021684024 Navya B B.B.A II
11 110021684008 Chetna Soni B.B.A II
12 110021684063 More Pratibha More Padmakar B.B.A II
13 110021684021 Mahitha B.B.A II
14 110021684026 Neha Chawda B.B.A II
15 110021684062 Pragna Geethika B.B.A II
16 110021684005 Arooba Samreen B.B.A II
17 110021684083 P.Varshitha B.B.A II
18 110021684014 Harini Jeereddy B.B.A II
19 110021405004 R Akshaya B.Com. (CA) II
20 110021405065 Kavya Shree Shetty B.Com. (CA) II
21 110021407016 C.Deekshitha B.Com. (Hons) II
22 110021407072 Manisha Bantaram B.Com.(Hons) II

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course
1 110021407045 Baala Kumaran S B.Com. (Hons) II

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course
1 110020405135 Bukka Tejaswini B.Com. (CA) 
2 110020405130 Musram Sumiran B.Com. (CA) 
3 110020407015 Vanaparthi Durga Bhavani B.Com. (Hons) 
4 110020407154 Y. Sai Kishore B.Com. (Hons) 
5 110020407147 D Yashaswini B.Com. (Hons) 
6 110020407017 U. Gayatri Yasaswini B.Com. (Hons) 
7 110020407144 T. Vishnu Ishita B.Com. (Hons) 
8 110020407022 J. Harshita B.Com. (Hons) 
9 110020407135 K.Swarupa B.Com. (Hons) 

10 110020407018 Samudrala Greeshma B.Com. (Hons) 
11 110020407009 Aparna Appalla B.Com. (Hons) 
12 110020407152 Siddamsetty Sai Dhanush B.Com. (Hons) 
13 110020407055 Jatin Singhal B.Com. (Hons) 
14 110020407005 Merupula Akshitha B.Com. (Hons) 
15 110020407024 Harshita Awasthi B.Com. (Hons) 
16 110020407125 Vuppala Sarvika B.Com. (Hons) 
17 110020401006 Mahima Mathur B.Com. (Gen)

VOICE4Girls Internship Drive - 27th  September 2022

Sri Balaji Plastics (Off Campus Internship) - 8th October 2022

Deloitte Campus Drive - 31st October 2022 



Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course
1 110020407163 Achini Siddharth B.Com. (Hons) 

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course
1 110020407085 Ramya Bachu B.Com.(Hons)
2 110020407061 G.Kavya Naga Harika B.Com.(Hons)
3 110020407003 S. Akanksha B.Com.(Hons)
4 110020407055 Jatin Singhal B.Com.(Hons)
5 110020467004 Prodhatoori Harshitha B.Sc
6 110020684009 R Hyndhavi B.B.A.
7 110020684007 Divya Soni B.B.A.
8 110020405010 Hemanshi Khodiyar B.Com.(CA)
9 110020405066 S. Nitya Sree B.Com.(CA)

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course
1 110020407011 Mangalgi Bhuvaneswari B.Com.(Hons)
2 110020407018 Samudrala Greeshma B.Com. (Hons) 
3 110020407024 Harshita Awasthi B.Com. (Hons) 
4 110020407030 Narla Abhay B.Com. (Hons) 
5 110020407010 Bhavini G B.Com. (Hons) 
6 110020407179 T.Vishwakanth B.Com. (Hons) 
7 110020407154 Sai Kishore B.Com. (Hons) 
8 110020407080 Malay Pranavi Shivani B.Com. (Hons) 
9 110020407067 Manya M Sajjan B.Com. (Hons) 

10 110020407061 Kavya Naga Harika.g B.Com. (Hons) 
11 110020407148 Rohit Nagarale B.Com. (Hons) 
12 110020407042 G. Aumrathan B.Com. (Hons) 
13 110020407163 Siddharth Achini B.Com. (Hons) 
14 110020407017 U Gayatri Yasaswini B.Com. (Hons) 
15 110020407151 Taduri Saicharan B.Com. (Hons) 
16 110020407132 Sriya Jahnavi B.Com. (Hons) 
17 110020407003 S. Akanksha B.Com. (Hons) 
18 110020407087 Vobugari Saahithi B.Com. (Hons) 
19 110020407147 Yashaswini Dachapalli B.Com. (Hons) 
20 110020407146 Nagunuru Vyshnavi B.Com. (Hons) 
21 110020407020 Harini Yerrola B.Com. (Hons) 
22 110020407015 Durga Bhavani Vanaparthi B.Com. (Hons) 
23 110020407162 Shivasai Akula B.Com. (Hons) 
24 110020407142 Devata Vaishnavi B.Com. (Hons) 
25 110020407007 Anjali Singh B.Com. (Hons) 
26 110020407022 J Harshita B.Com. (Hons) 
27 110020401010 Chippalapally Vinny B.Com. (Gen)
28 110020401005 Khushbu Kumari B.Com. (Gen)
29 110020401006 Mahima Mathur B.Com. (Gen)
30 110020401001 Aarthi Shree Pimpdae B.Com. (Gen)
31 110020405167 Thakur Snehit Singh B.Com.(CA)
32 110020405097 Cherla Praneeth B.Com.(CA)
33 110020405159 Syed Adnan B.Com.(CA)
34 110020405010 Hemanshi Khodiyar B.Com.(CA)
35 110020405033 Kolluri Chaitanya B.Com.(CA)
36 110020405132 Sushmitha Puli B.Com.(CA)
37 110020405069 Prapti Linu B.Com.(CA)

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course
1 110020407030 Narla Abhay B.Com.(Hons.)

EY Virtual Campus Drive - 15th, 16th & 17th November 20222

OPTUM UHG Virtual Campus Drive - 8th November 2022

Accenture Virtual Campus Drive - 21st November 2022

ADP Campus Drive - 9th November 2022



2 110020407042 Aumrathan Godse B.Com.(Hons.)
3 110020407058 Pabba Karthikeya B.Com.(Hons.)
4 110020407072 Naga Rushika Bhavanam B.Com.(Hons.)
5 110020407125 Sarvika Vuppala B.Com.(Hons.)
6 110020407162 Shivasai Akula B.Com.(Hons.)
7 110020407145 Manga Vyshnavi B.Com.(Hons.)
8 110020407039 Mohammed Amaan Uddin B.Com.(Hons.)
9 110020684025 Bathula Sravya B.B.A.

10 110020684021 Kasuba Nithin B.B.A.
11 110020405050 Singeetham Karthik B.Com.(C.A.)
12 110020405074 Rithika Jadhav B.Com.(C.A.)
13 110020405093 Nithin Pandya Patak Murali Pandya B.Com.(C.A.)
14 110020405180 Devudi Yeshwanth Reddy B.Com.(C.A.)
15 110020405078 SV Shivani B.Com.(C.A.)
16 110020405048 Manchala John Samuel B.Com.(C.A.)
17 110020401041 Kadaram Siddarth Vajra B.Com.(Gen.)
18 110020401040 Sashank Raj Mathur B.Com.(Gen.)
19 110020467004 Prodhatoori Harshitha B.Sc. 
20 110020467012 Abhijit Dabeer B.Sc.

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course
1 110020407072 Bhavanam Naga Rushika B.Com. (Hons)
2 110020407006 Anchal Singh B.Com. (Hons)
3 110020407136 Syeda Sumaiya Naaz B.Com. (Hons)
4 110020407131 Ammenla Srinija B.Com. (Hons)
5 110020407054 Banuri Jashwanth B.Com. (Hons)
6 110020407062 Pogakula Kavya B.Com. (Hons)
7 110020407094 Manish Kumar Jaiswal B.Com. (Hons)
8 110020407048 Darshan Patel B.Com. (Hons)
9 110020407129 Mukkera Sneha B.Com. (Hons)

10 110020407001 Aarti Madigela B.Com. (Hons)
11 110020407126 Kavali Sharanya B.Com. (Hons)
12 110020407172 Keshabhoina Varun Yadav B.Com. (Hons)
13 110021408014 Asma Sultana M.Com.
14 110021408005 Tahoora  Jabeen M.Com.
15 110020684020 Shakshi Bansal B.B.A.
16 110020684013 Nadiminti Niharika B.B.A.
17 110020405170 Chenmila Vamshi B.Com. (CA)
18 110020405070 Bojja Rajeshwari B.Com. (CA)
19 110020405003 Vadaparthi Aruna B.Com. (CA)
20 110020401002 Lingala Akanksha B.Com.(Gen)

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course
1 110021408019 K V N L Sasirekha M.Com.

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course
1 110021407072 Manisha Bantaram B.Com. (Hons) II
2 110021407060 Muneeb Ahmed B.Com. (Hons) II
3 110021407053 Hatim Chinwala B.Com. (Hons) II
4 110021407054 Mohammed Jawed B.Com. (Hons) II
5 110021684086 Pratik Varma B.B.A. II
6 110021684004 S.Archana B.B.A. II
7 110021684001 A. Akshitha B.B.A. II
8 110021684024 B. Navya B.B.A. II
9 110021684043 C.Harsha Vardhan B.B.A. II

10 110021684053 Kuldeep Arvind Jadhav B.B.A. II
11 110021684021 Mahitha Kalinathabotla B.B.A. II

Genpact Virtual Campus Drive - 24th, 25th & 29th November 2022

ZIELHOCH - Winter Internship Virtual Drive - 3rd December 2022

ValueMomentum Virtual Campus Drive - 29th November 2022



12 110021684059 Pradhyum B.B.A. II
13 110021684082 Dhathirika Varshitha B.B.A. II
14 110021684007 Bhargavi Rajampeta B.B.A. II

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course

1 110019405059 Kunal Sutradhar B.Com. (CA) (2021-22)
2 110020405142 Sai Santosh Anuraag B.Com. (CA)
3 110021408005 Tahoora Jabeen M.Com.

Sl.no Hall Ticket Number Student Name Course
1 110020407157 Reddigari Sai Tarun Reddy B.Com. (Hons) 
2 110020407066 Gonemoni Manasa B.Com. (Hons)
3 110020407140 Gonemoni Usha B.Com. (Hons)
4 110020407166 Palleboyina Srinath B.Com. (Hons)
5 110020405068 Bandaru Poojitha B.Com. (CA)
6 110020405091 Nipun Mathur B.Com. (CA)
7 110020405098 Otkur Prathik B.Com. (CA)
8 110020401052 Tej Lal Bhushal B.Com. (Gen)

Sentient Solutions for Accounting Campus Drive - 15th December 2022

Jaro Education Virtual Campus Drive - 26th November, 2nd , 3rd and 6th December 2022


